
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017 
09.07.2016 

 

GK Sportpistole 

 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr Stellung 
Serien Sub 

Total 
Total 

1 2 

1. 2 
Schönwälder, Martin 
Sachsen 

10206409 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
83 
89 

84 
95 

167 
184 

351 

2. 39 
Vix, Johannes 
Sachsen 

200000256 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
78 
70 

77 
83 

155 
153 

308 

3. 1 
Eschenbeck, Werner 
Sachsen 

200000255 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
70 
73 

78 
73 

148 
146 

294 

4. 3 
Kiefer, Werner 
Sachsen 

10206372 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
47 
59 

70 
50 

117 
109 

226 
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